

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22272/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2010 in SA No.126/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

HINDU DEVADAYA D.S.& RESDL.COL.WELF.ASSN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEERABHADRA SWAMY TEMPLE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|